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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT.
Return of Sheepowners and of the Number of Sheep and Lambs in each County on the

30th April, 1920, and 30th April, 1921.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1920. 1021.

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1920. 1921.

MONGONUI COUNTY
(In Bay of Islands Subdivision).

Adamson, Alfred, Mangonui
Allen, Noble (c/o T. S. Houston), Ahipara..
Atkinson, G. It., Kaiangaroa
Barriball, J. C, Oruru
Bastard, A., Takahue
Bodggood, J. TL, Kaitaia
Boll, Leonard H., Kaitaia
Bennett, George, Kaitaia
Berghan, J. N., Ahipara
Berghan, Mrs. Mary Jane (c/o Fl J. Berghan,

Manager), Cooper's Creek
Berghan, Sydney B., Horokino
Blyth, W. 11., Blythsdale, Paranui
Bowman, It. H., Herekino
Brown, J. A., Kaiangaroa
Buckingham, A. G., Kaiaka
Buckingham, E. O, Victoria Valloy
Buckingham, H. J., Kaiaka
Christiansen, W. J., Kaiaka
Clarke, J., Box 32, Kaitaia
Coulter, J. P., Fairburn's
Coulter, T. J., Fairburn's
Danzon, Harry, Peria
Dawson, James W., Victoria Valley
Dawson, John M., Victoria Valley
Doak, E. J., Takahue
Dragicevic and Sons, Ahipara
Dutton, H. J., Peria
Eavos, Mrs. Edith, Peria
Edwards, Grif (c/o Allan Smith), Horokino
Edwards, J. D., Victoria Valley
Evans Bros., Houhora
Fisher, Mrs. Isabella, Woodlands, Fairburn's
Fishor, O. ,1. J., Fairburn's
Ford, C. It., Herekino
Foster, Clement, Oruaiti, Mangonui
Foster, George,Paraoanui
Foster, IL G., Paraoanui
Foster, Henry D., Fairburn'n
Foster, Jabez, Peria,
Foster, John, Mangonui
Foster, Mrs. Jabez, Oruaiti, Mangonui P.O.
Foster, Sam., Mangonui
Foster, Stovin, sen., Oruaiti, Mangonui
Francis, Joseph, Komiti
Frear, William, Omakukupa, Saies, Totara

North
Garton, W., jun., Mangonui
Geddes, Alexander, Hcrekino
Geddes, James, Herekino
Graves, J. T., Kohumaru
Gregory, Mrs. E. J., Herekino
Heath, Patrick, Waiharara
Hcka, Paddy, Te Kao
Hoddle, S., Kaitaia
Hohopa Rowi, Saies, Totara Norlh
Holder, F-, Kaitaia
Hoskins, J. W., Fairburn's
Houston and Co., Tauroa Reef, Ahipara
Houston, J. S., and L. Bourke, Burnside,

Herekino
Jecentho, F., Peria
Keay, W. R., Herekino..
Koene, M. (c/o W. H. Hill, Manager),

Parenga
Koene, R. (c/o A. Pilbrow), Muriwhcnua

Property, Oruru
Kelsall, R., Peria
Kitchen, D., Victoria Valley
Lisle, F., Rangi Point, Hokianga
MacKenzie, P. G., Awaroa, Broadwood
Maria, J., Albert, Komiti
Masters, L. M., Pukepoto
Masters, Shirley, Ahipara
Matthews, A. J., Lynwood Farm, Kaitaia..

530
410
142

05
150

1,107
162

120
160
510

14
263
322
245

2
50

6
523
407
293
305

14
17

606
296
' 72

1,020
276

00
708
960
305
200
396

1,520
47
70

140
425
128
007

491
319
158
343

Nil
138
251

10
1,337

181

65
225

Nil
28

152
356
155

1
44
11

642
211
304
344

Nil
14

104
650

Nil
135
668

Nil
Nil

529
950
334
325
401

2,018
107
71

100
394
112
558

Monqonui County—continued.
Matthews Bros., Lake Ohia
Matthews, E. O, Kaitaia
Matthews, F. H. S., Kaitaia
Matthews, Herbert B., Eloodan, Kaitaia ..

Matthews, L. V., Awanui
Matthews, Wi Tepana, Konana
McKenzie, R. P. (Estato of), Herekino,

Owhata (F. E. Ballard, Managor for Public
Trust)

McKenzie, William, Kaitaia
McRae, J., Peria
Meenan, J. D., and Sons, P.O., Rangiputa ..

Moffat, Alex (privato bag), Mangonui
Moore, Alfred, Kaitaia
Morpeth, R. B., Kaitaia
Munro, M., To Hapua
Murray, Arthur B., Hcrekino
Panther, A. E., Kouma, Victoria Valley ..

Panther, A. E., Waimamaku Farm, Victoria
VaUcy

Panther, H. A., Victoria Valley
Paton, James S., Victoria Valloy
Pearson, J., Peria
Penny, J., Mangonui

..

Popi, IT. A., Oruaiti Farm, Mangonui
Petera, Hone, Saies
Piripi, Kapa, Te Kao ...

Post, T. W., Box 9, Kaitaia
Powell, A. O, Herekino..
Raniera Hira, Taipa
Richards, Thomas, Awanui
Rogers, A., Victoria Valley
Rogers, Joseph, Kaiaka
Rowe, James, Herekino
Rowe, Robert, Horekino
Silva, Frank, Oruru
Silva, J., Peria
Simmonds, S. E., Kohumaru
Smith, R., Tauroa Reef, Ahipara
Snolgar, Alfred, Kaitaia
Spain, Brown, and Co., Awanui North
Stanton, G. L., F'airburn's
Switzer, H. J., F'airburn's
Switzor, Reuben, Victoria Valley
Taylor, James W., Paranui
Thomas, Goorgo, Kaurinui
Thompson, H. H., Victoria Valloy
Tracey, D. W. and A. E., Victoria Valley ..

Traccy, George, Lagoon Flat, Victoria Valley
Vickers, William, Horekino
Vickers, William, Lower Kohumaru, Mango-

nui
Warner, W. IL, Takahue
Waru Kemp Horo, Te Kao
Watts, Thomas, Kaurinui
Wells, A. B., Kaiaka
White, D. A., Victoria Valloy
White, F., Victoria Valley
White, James Henry, Victoria Valley
White, W. A., Victoria Valley
Wilkinson, Arnold, Kaitai
Wilkinson, W., Oruru
Wrathall, Lupton, Oruru
Wrathall, W. S., Mangonui
Wright, A., Takahue
Yates, Gustavus T., Komiti

1,300
02

286
843

Nil
67

888

839
102

383
730

1,545
385
281
170

30
72

404
30

189
40
31

8
350
386
297
357

13
43

110
358
792

17

1,321
90

426
1,003

26
50

900

150
659
131
51

Nil
244

1,600
608
221
210

40
Nil

404
30
88
50
27
14
17
10

311
319
202
365

Nil
47

100
477

Nil
Nil

11
125
280
421
317
593
473

1,072
276
740

40

102
210
359
330
615
493
861
264
710

1,515
3

256

1,457
50

380
102
373

96
130
264

Nil
801
601

1,000
598

40
101
217

81
853
583

142
30

195
156
253
215
986

182
30

250
152
282
181
723
197

Nil
Nil

64
110
306
800

1,018 00
242

3,000
791

2,903

2,514
898

3,255
62

234
200

329 45
46,919

159
755
962
706
50

650
547
261

130
664

14
710

98
500
754
301

WHANGAROA COUNTY
(In Bay of Islands Subdivision).

Begg, Isaac Henry, Whangaroa
Bramley, J.,Kaeo
Bramley, Samuel Sanford, Kaeo
Clifford, N. TL, Otoroa ..

Doar, J. H'„ Kaeo

47,644

569
19
25

110
510

499
23
25

Nil
656
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